www.megger.com	 1
The ESSENTIAL range
5 kV and 10 kV
Insulation Resistance Testers
	� RE>Act mode enhanced accuracy and safety
	� PI predictor function (PIp)
	� Measures up to 20 TΩ
	� Up to 3 mA noise rejection

CB101 5 kV Calibration Box 	 6311-077
UKAS calibration certificate 	 1000-047
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Part number
MIT515/2-UK ESSENTIAL 5kV IRT PIP 	 1016-079
MIT515/2-EU ESSENTIAL 5kV IRT PIP 	 1016-080
MIT515/2-US ESSENTIAL 5kV IRT PIP 	 1016-081
MIT515/2-AU ESSENTIAL 5kV IRT PIP 	 1016-082
MIT515/2-CN ESSENTIAL 5kV IRT PIP 	 1016-083
MIT515/2-BR ESSENTIAL 5kV IRT PIP 	 1016-621
MIT1015-UK ESSENTIAL 10kV IRT PIP	 1016-089
MIT1015-EU ESSENTIAL 10kV IRT PIP	 1016-090
MIT1015-US ESSENTIAL 10kV IRT PIP	 1016-091
MIT1015-AU ESSENTIAL 10kV IRT PIP	 1016-092
MIT1015-CN ESSENTIAL 10kV IRT PIP	 1016-093
MIT1015-BR ESSENTIAL 10kV IRT PIP	 1016-623
Description	 Part number
Included accessories
Power lead	 1008-017
Calibration certificate
Lead sets
Lead set 3kV 3 x 3 m, with medium clips 	 1008-022
Lead set HV 3 x 3 m, with medium and  large clips
(MIT1015 only) 	 1002-534
1 kV test lead sets
Fused test probe and clip lead set 	 1002-913
Control circuit test set 	 6220-822